CITY OF CAPE TOWN CANDIDATE LIST FOR LGE 2021

2021/09/29

Below is a list of Candidates(s) that have been Submitted As Final to the IEC for further processing, this list will be verified to ensure that all the Candidate(s) meet the basic
requirements for a Candidate to contest the election in accordance with the Local Government: Municipal Act 27 of 200 (ss 16-17).

CPT - City of Cape Town PROPORTIONAL REPRESENTATION

CPT - City of Cape Town WARD LIST

ORDER FULL NAMES SURNAME
1 LAZOLA ASHLEY GUNGXE
2 DALIWONGA ERICK BADELA
3 BANELE MAXIN MAJINGO
4 NOLUTHANDO MAKASI
5 PETRONELLA CHARLOTTE HEYNES
6 ZOLEKA LUCIA QOBA
7 SANDRA CECILIA THOMPSON
8 XOLANI RONALD SOTASHE
9 JUDY-ANN NICOLE STEVENS
10 DELMAINE GRANVILLE COTTEE
11 THANDO DEDEZANE
12 ERNEST ABRAHAM JOSEPH THERON
13 BULELWA BENEDICTOR NTOYANTO
14 MIRRIAM MMAJANE BODIBA-DLIKILILI
15 BULELANI YOSANA
16 LYNN MICHELLE ABRAHAMS
17 SINDISWA MASUMPA
18 LUVUYO GEDDES ZONDANI
19 INSHAAF ISAACS
20 ASANDA MCOTSHANA
21 ANELA MATUNTUTA
22 KHOLEKA MAHLUMBA
23 BEULAH NWABISA HEWU
24 PHOLISA MAKELENI
25 FIONA LIEZEL ABRAHAMS
26 MANDISA ANITHA SOMHLAHLO NKWANA
27 THEMBELANI SAKATHI
28 SIMPIWE NONKEYIZANA
29 NOMFUNDO CLARIBAU NTANTALA

WARD  (FULL NAMES SURNAME
19100001  THANDO DEDEZANE
19100002 |MONDLI PATRICK SITYODANA
19100003  JACOBUS JOHANNES GROBLER
19100004 < COWEN BULELANI BANJATWA
19100005 |LEZAAN VISTER
19100006 | SIVIWE NODLIWA
19100007 |SUSAN SEPTEMBER
19100008 |DAVID MASIZA
19100009 CHANDRE MICHELLE JARVIS
19100010 |DENEKE GAYNOR ARENDS
19100011 |JOHANNA SALOME FEBRUARY
19100012  DELMAINE GRANVILLE COTTEE
19100013  SIBONGILE TENGWA-KLAASEN
19100014  NONTSIKELELO NICOLETTE SIWUNDLA
19100015  JUDY-ANN NICOLE STEVENS
19100016  ELBRE NORMAN JACOBS
19100017  |RINA SUSANNA SIMONS
19100018 |NTOMBOXOLO FLORENCE KOPMAN
19100019 | VUYELWA PATRICIA JEZILE
19100020 | SICELO SYDNEY TWANI
19100021  TANIA BERNADETTE BOWERS
19100022  SARIE MAGDALENA CHAMBERLAIN
19100023  HENDRIK SACKSON
19100024  PHUMLA PATRICIA TAUSE
19100025 JANE JACOBA MBETE
19100026  VALENTINO STANDER
19100027 |KATHARINA MAGDALENA ADAMOU YALANDI
19100028 GERALD JOSEPH JOHANNES
19100029 |FIONA LIEZEL ABRAHAMS



ORDER

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

FULL NAMES
NKOSINATHI MAN-O-MAN
MABATHO DAPHENY
SANELE LENNOX
BANOYOLO ANDILE
FRANSINA

XOLISA MARTON
TSEPO RICHARD
NOLUFEFE VERONICA
RINA SUSANNA
BULELWA

GLEN SOLOMON
MMAMATEBELE DORCAS
NZULU LENNIN

ZELDA

JODI

SHAUN EDWARD
MPENDULO THEO
NOZUKO NANCY
RHODA-ANN
NOTHEMBA JENNIFER
SIBONGILE THEO
YANGA ERIC
LONWABO

BAZOYA VUYOLWETU
GERALD JOSEPH
LENNIQUE NIKITA
ENRICO ASHLEY
KHOLISILE

ADRIAN

MOHAMED IKBAL
NIKITTA SIZWE
NOMFUNDO AGRINETTE
LULAMA DORREEN
SIYABONGA

DANIEL SENZENI
LUZUKO

SURNAME
MAZELE
KUMEKE
NKOMPELA
YAWA
LUKAS
HLWEMPU
MOLETSANE
MBOMBO
SIMONS
MAYENDE
GESWINDT
SHOPANE
GONA
TRANTRAAL
WAGENSTROOM
BYNEVELDT
SOLIZWE
MCITWA
BAZIER
FODO-JWAXA
MBELE
MJINGWANA
PETER
MTINI
JOHANNES
BARNES
FARROW
MAPHEKULA
WILLIAMS
SALWARY
YANTA
MOSHANI
JELELE
MACAULA
MPHILA
BASHMAN

WARD
19100030
19100031
19100032
19100033
19100034
19100035
19100036
19100037
19100038
19100039
19100040
19100041
19100042
19100043
19100044
19100045
19100046
19100047
19100048
19100049
19100050
19100051
19100052
19100053
19100054
19100055
19100056
19100057
19100058
19100059
19100060
19100061
19100062
19100063
19100064
19100065

FULL NAMES

FATIMA

BELINDA GAIL
NOLUFEFE VERONICA
LUNGISA

MELIKHAYA
MBONISWA NELSON
NCEBA AUGUSTINE
LIONEL

GLADSTONE TEMBISILE
THEMBINKOSI MATHEW
BONGANI

LINDILE PARTMOS
SANDRA CECILIA
VERA VALAIZA
VANESSA MARGARET
NONKOSI

ABDUL MAJID
GERALDINE

MUBEEN

MOHAMMED RIF'AT
PATRICIA AGNUS
LWAZI|

THEMBELANI

NOMBINI BRENDA
THANDIWE TRACY
MOGAMAT IGHSAAN
BONITA LORRETTA

PHIKOLOMZI INNOCENT CRIMONIA

BUSISIWE NANDIPHA
BUSISIWE NANDIPHA
MIRANDA TESSA

DENZIL ROBERT IVAN
NOSISA DOROTHY
DMITRI GARCIA ALOYSIUS
LORRAINE

ADIN DILLON

SURNAME
COOK
BOTHA
MBOMBO
SOMDAKA
GADENI
CHITHA
NTSHWEZA
MARTIN
NTAMO
MJUZA
NGCOMBOLO
SONYOKA
THOMPSON
MINNIES
NELSON
FODO
MOWZER
TAYLOR
MOYDIEN
BROWERS
BENJAMIN
PHAKADE
NYAMAKAZI
SKELENGE
TYALANA-GBADAMOS!I
HUGO
CHRISTIANS
NGONYAMA
NXUMALO
NXUMALO
ABRAHAMS-HERMANS
JEHOMA
SIMANGA
JEGELS
MOKO
RINQUEST



ORDER

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

FULL NAMES

NOKUFA CONSOLATION
DALISILE

MAGDELENE MARIE MAUD
JULIE-ANN

SITEMBILE SYDNEY
MINIKAZI MAVIS
NOSIYABONGA LAETITIA
JOYCE SIZEKA

FUNEKA

MOGAMAT SAABIK
MZAWULAHLWA ALBERT
MLISELA BUSOBENGWE
PINKY

ZIYANDA

NTOMBIZAWO
CAROLINE

ABDUL MAJID
VANCHASCO ALPHONSO
GALIEMA

VANESSA GEORGINA
LINDIWE MARILYN
NONYAMEKO
MALITHENJWA SILVERTON
LETSEBELA DANIEL
NOZUKO

NOLUSINDISO

AKHONA XOLA

FAITH FANISWA

ALICE

BEDRIKA WILHELMINA
MILANO ANDREW
CAROLINE

GERALDINE

BUSISIWE NANDIPHA
SHAHEEDA

MASOONO GIVEN

SURNAME
AUGAST
MFAZWE
FABRICK
MC CONNEY
MFECANE
MPULU
MOYA
SAKATI
DLALI
KADER
DLALA
MAGADLA
MBUKUSHE
PHANDLE
PHANDLE
FEFE
MOWZER
PETERS
ISAACS
KHATIB
DAWETI
GODLA
NTUSHELO
TELANE

MJAKUCA-STAFA

NOFINGXANA
GXILISHE
SOFEYA
KHAN
SAMPSON
DAVIDS
DAVIDS
KUBISA
NXUMALO
DAVIDS
SEBEI

WARD
19100066
19100067
19100068
19100069
19100070
19100071
19100072
19100073
19100074
19100075
19100076
19100077
19100078
19100079
19100080
19100081
19100082
19100083
19100084
19100085
19100086
19100087
19100088
19100089
19100090
19100091
19100092
19100093
19100094
19100095
19100096
19100097
19100098
19100099
19100100
19100101

FULL NAMES
CRECENTIA SIBONGILE
LIZO

JOSEPH LERATA
LUNGA

CAROLINE

MONICA

HENRY JAMES RAVELL
INSHAAF

FATIMA

MICHAEL

MOHAMED IKBAL
JACQUELINE
BRIDGETTE JOAN
DEBRA

BENNET LINDIKAYA
FRANKLIN WILLIAM RANDEL
ASHWYN OSCAR
RHODA-ANN

DEON

MANDLA

XOLANI DIVINE
KHAYALETHU
ZUKISANI WELCOME
KAYALETHU WISEMAN
LUKHANYO

THANDO

MOGAMAT SAABIK
THANDO INNOCENT
XOLISA GLORIA
AYANDA

LUCKY NHLANHLA
MTHWALO ALFRED
ANELE

LONWABO MLULEKI
NORAH

SIYABONGA SOLLY

SURNAME
DANIELS
HLEZA
MOPELI
MATHAMBO
DAVIDS
DIVANI
MOSES
ISAACS
SAMUELS
JACOBS
SALWARY
POKING
OPPELT
BAILEY
PAYIYA
WILLIAMS
JANUARY
BAZIER
MACHAEA
GEJA
DINISO
KAMA
SOPHAZI
GXASHEKA
SIMANGWENI
MPENGEZI
KADER
PIMPI
PETER
TETANI
MBIZA
MKUTSWANA
GABUZA
MQINA
JURIES
DUKA



ORDER

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116

FULL NAMES
VUYOLWETU
ELIZABETH
BELINDA GAIL
TRACY

FATIMA

LODEWYK JONATAN
HAMISH BRADLEY
CHRIZELDA EMMERENTIA
VALENTINO

LETITIA

KHULULWA FELICIA
ENOCH MANDLA
MHLE GOODNESS
ZUZEKA

AKHONA WILLIAM

SURNAME
NTSHINGA
FOUTY-LIKEME
BOTHA

RAPOO
DUTOIT
LESCH

ARRIES
LAYMAN
STANDER
LOUW
MAHLASELA
WONXA
DLAMINI
MBOKOTHWANA
JONGINAMBA

WARD
19100102
19100103
19100104
19100105
19100106
19100107
19100108
19100109
19100110
19100111
19100112
19100113
19100114
19100115
19100116

FULL NAMES

ZANE CLAYTON

ANDILE MICHAEL
MEISIE SARAH
NOSIYABONGA LAETITIA
NOBANATHI

BUNTU
NKOSIPHENDULE
ZAMIKHAYA

DOROTHY

OYISA

BONITA FURENNE
THANDO ANDREW
ERNEST MONGEZI
MOGAMAT NURIL ANWA
ELAINE WILHELMINA

SURNAME
WILLIAMS
FOLOLO
MAKUWA
MOYA
LUTHANGO
GWIJA
LOMBI
MAKHETHA
SOETWATER
BAMBATHA
KOOPMAN
MASABALALA
MADIKANE
PETERS
ROMAN



